
Scrutiny Result for Ph.D. admission in Odd Semester of the AY 2023-24 
Name of the Department: Department of Computer Applications 

Sr 

N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

Applicat 
ion No. 

40 

57 

64 

80 

101 

118 

131 

134 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Copy to: 

Amandeep 

Vandana 
Sharma 

Mahesh 

Singh 

Pooja 
Manisha 

Harde 

Varsha 

Saumya 
Tripathi 

Nisha 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
KURUKSHETRA-136119 

Ashad Ullah 

Qureshi 

Father's Name 

PL Sharma 

Mahender Singh SC 

Jagdish Singh 

Manisha Harde 

Ramesh Verma 

Raghuvir Sharan 
Tripathi 

Basti Ram 

M Shami Ullah 
Qureshi 

Candidate 

Category 

Dean (Academic) for information. 

General 

SC 

General 

OBC (NCL) 

General 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

Admission 

Category 

SC 

General 

SC 

General 

OBC (NCL) 

General 

OBC (NCL) 

Prof. /c (CcCN) with a request to get it uploaded on the lnstitute Website. 

Part Time 

/Full Time 

Full Time 

Part Time 

Part Time 

Full Time 

SFS 

Full Time 
Full Time 
SFS 

Full Time 

SFS 

OBC (NCL) Part time 

Eligible 
/Not 
Eligible 

Eligible 

Not 

Eligible 

Not 

Eligible 

Exempted 
from the 
written test 

Eligible 

(Yes/No) 
Yes 

Not 

Eligible 

Eligible No 

NA 

NA 

Eligible Yes 

Eligible No 

HoD/School Coordinator 

No 

NA 

Remarks 

NIRF 

Ranking 
not 

under 

200 

No NOC 

NOC not 

in 

format 

NOC not 
for DCA 
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