## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA-136119

			ion in Odd Semeste					a Martin and Add	the at a l
Nan	ne of the De	partment: Depa	rtment of Compute	r Applications					andrede V e
Sr. N o.	Applicat ion No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Candidate Category	Admission Category	Part Time / Full Time	Eligible / Not Eligible	Exempted from the written test (Yes/No)	Remarks
1	40	Amandeep	Mahender Singh	SC	SC	Full Time	Eligible	Yes	
2	57	Vandana Sharma	P L Sharma	General	General	Part Time	Not Eligible	NA	NIRF Ranking not under 200 No NOC
3	64	Mahesh Singh	Jagdish Singh	SC	sc	Part Time	Not Eligible	NA	NOC not in format
4	80	Pooja Manisha Harde	Manisha Harde	General	General	Full Time SFS	Eligible	No	
5	101	Varsha	Ramesh Verma	OBC (NCL)	OBC (NCL)	Full Time	Eligible	Yes	
6	118	Saumya Tripathi	Raghuvir Sharan Tripathi	General	General	Full Time SFS	Eligible	No	
7	131	Nisha	Basti Ram	OBC (NCL)	OBC (NCL)	Full Time SFS	Eligible	No	
8	134	Ashad Ullah Qureshi	M Shami Ullah Qureshi	OBC (NCL)	OBC (NCL)	Part time	Not Eligible	NA	NOC not for DCA

Kapi) S. Sul 26/2023

HoD/School Coordinator 26/8/2.23

Prof. I/c (CCN) with a request to get it uploaded on the Institute Website.

Copy to:

Dean (Academic) for information.